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
EUGENE MANOR 

BMC-LLC, 484-7441. 
1050 Ferry. 1 Bdrm. $510-545 

Available Dec. 1st. 
• All utilities + cable paid. 
• Close to campus 
• Laundry and free storage. 

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT 
Less than 1 block to UO. 

$595 with lease. Parking garage 
and laundry facilities 

Call 461-0199 
Better Properly Management 

East Blair Housing Co-op accept- 
ing applications tor 1 bdrm & 2 
bdrm units. Section 8 ok. Call 683- 
0745 for inlormation. 

1 N9 Fern St. 

Call for Managers Special 
tCompletely Remodeled! 

New appliances, 
cabinets Doors, etc I 
These look great! 

I A 2 bedroom units available 
$525-5625 

Call Anne 349-1225 
or Noel 349-0705 

915-0185 Cell, 718-0678 pager 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Qub RA, Sute 150 

225 QUADS 

MOVE IN BONUS 
Super dean quad, brand new. 
Hardwood lloors, microwave, 
lounge, all utilities paid. $295. 

1827 Hanis • 343-6000 

The Luxuries of Home 
Low tall rates. $295-$330 

Private or shared bath quads. 
Utilities, lumished, laundry. 

Accepting winter reservations. 
344-2657/344-2816 

www.talray.com 
Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. All utilities included. 
Real Estate Northwest 741-2504 

Campus Quad 1/2 Block from UO 
on Harris. $265, incl. util. Laundry, 
parking. Ken 687-1155 
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225 QUADS 
ALDER STREET QUADS, 

2 minutes to class. Clean, quiet, 
laundry. 1360 Alder St. $275 

month. 345-5949. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Less than block to UO. Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park- 
ing garage, laundry facilities, $248 

Better Property Management 
461-0199. 

Rooms avail, in Victorian house 
in quiet area. Starting $250-$325/ 
mo, utilities incl. Full-time student 
house. 318 Adams. 345-8225. 

Furnished room in private home. 
$350/mo. Cable TV, kitchen, W/D 
and utilities included. 485-4158. 

Unlurnished rooms lor rent. $195 
& up. Utils, included, near UO, 
phone and laundry. No Smoking. 
341-9434. 

Perfect for Grad student. 400 sq. 
ft. bdrm in large two-story home on 

quiet cul-de-sac. On direct bus-line 
to UO. Dog OK. 1 person $550. 2 
people $300 each. 484-9610. 

Looking to save money or live on 
campus? Stay at the Ul! Great op- 
portunity. Call Jessica 346-8351 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Nice Duplex-3 blocks from Cam- 
pus. 3 Bedrooms. "A Musi See!" 
Call 302-6183. $1050/mo. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Room In house close to UO. In- 
cludes some utilities. First, Last, 
Dep. Ref. Avail. Dec. 344-9958. 

Roommate wanted to share 4 
bdrm in a Beautiful Quiet Neigh- 
borhood. 25th & Onyx. Avail. Dec. 
1st. $270 first, last and dep. 345- 
7819. 

Nice house needs two house- 
mates. 4 blocks from campus. 
Each room $320/mo+util. 342- 
3607. gallard@gladstone. 

Furnished room in great house, 
close to campus. $325 mo + 1/3 
util. Call Joe 683-6355. 
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SPYGLASS 
Studios 
361 1/2 E. 14th $350 

/ d)edroom [Apts. 
914 E. 18th $425 
945 E. 19th $395 
957 HUyard $350 

*Two weeks 
FREE rent! 

2 Jjedroom Apts. 
365 E. 19th $595 
345 E. 19th $590 
♦534 1/2 E. 14th $500 
1947 Onyx $550 

Duplexes 
2640 Harris $475 

A louses 
*1610 High (4 bdrm) $1000 

Vou are welcome to stop by our office for a free list oj 
present and future vacancies. 

Sorry, no pets. Shown by appointment only. 

345 W. 10th 686-1130 

Off the mark by Mark Parisi 

1 

| www.offthemark.com ^ MarkParisi@aol.com 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
1/2 of first month's rent free! 
Seeking clean, quiet roommate to 
share a 3 bdrm furnished apart- 
ment with 2 other females in 
Duck's Village. Includes pool, hot 
tub, and workout room! Call Shan- 
non. 484-6128. 

Mature, male roommates wanted 
share 6 bdrm house, 1390 E. 19th. 
Call Jason @ 338-4929 ASHP. 

275 CLUB SPORTS 

UO Table 
Tennis 

Tournament 
Sunday, Nov. 22nd, 12:00 
p.m., Gerlinger 220. Men's 
and women's singles, dou- 
bles. $3 each event, prizes 
and fun for all! 
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